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Free Practice 1

FIA EUROPEAN RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP //
PRESENTED BY MONSTER ENERGY _
ROUND 2// 10-12 MAY // SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS (BEL)

WORLD RX OF BENELUX

SS-03

Ranking
Pos. No. Driver Competitor/Entrant Nat. Car Best lap Diff  Laps
1 48 Aydar NURIEV Volland Racing KFT RUS  Audi Al 0:38.421 11
2 19 Egor SANIN AG Team RUS  Renault Twingo 0:38.503  0:00.082 11
3 39 Artur EGOROV Volland Racing KFT RUS  Audi A1 0:38.568 0:00.147 11
4 95 Yuri BELEVSKIY Volland Racing KFT CHE  Audi A1 0:38.963 0:00.542 11
5 75 Maximilien EVENO Maximilien Eveno FRA  Citroén C2 0:39.016  0:00.595 11
6 7 Marat KNYAZEV AG Team RUS  Skoda Fabia 0:39.039  0:00.618 11
7 88 Ole-Henry STEINSHOLT Ole Henry Steinsholt NOR  Skoda Fabia 0:39.078 0:00.657 11
8 136 Tomas KREJCIK PAJRs.r.0. CZE  $koda Citigo 0:39.116  0:00.695 11
9 10 Janno LIGUR Ligur Racing EST  Skoda Fabia 0:39.139  0:00.718 11
10 16 Josef SUSTA Josef Susta ACCR Czech Team CZE  Skoda Fabia 0:39.148  0:00.727 11
11 51 Marius BERMINGRUD Marius Bermingrud NOR  Skoda Fabia 0:39.160 0:00.739 11
12 15 Gergely MARTON Volland Racing KFT HUN  Audi A1 0:39.187  0:00.766 11
13 57 Jakub WYSZYNSKI Jakub Wyszynski POL  Volkswagen Polo 0:39.405 0:00.984 11
14 37 Jimmy TERPEREAU Jimmy Terpereau FRA  Citroén C2 0:39.480 0:01.059 11
15 20 Siim SALURI RS Racing Team EST  Renault Twingo 0:39.553  0:01.132 11
16 89 Timur SHIGABUTDINOV Volland Racing KFT RUS  Audi A1 0:39.899 0:01.478 11
17 85 Guro MAJORMOEN Guro Majormoen NOR  Citroén C2 0:39.989 0:.01.568 11
18 3 Pavel VIMMER Diana Czech National Team CZE  Skoda Fabia 0:40.310 0:01.889 11
19 117 Radoslaw RACZKOWSKI Radoslaw Raczkowski POL  Skoda Fabia 0:40.490  0:02.069 11
20 18 Zsolt SZIJJ JOLLY Speedy Motorsport HUN  Skoda Fabia 0:40.495 0:.02.074 11
21 13 Andras FERJANCZ KARAI MOTORSPORT EGYESULET HUN  Ford Fiesta 0:40.672  0:02.251 1
22 128 Jérémy LAMBEC Jérémy Lambec FRA  Skoda Fabia 0:40.733  0:.02.312 11
23 96 Marcel SUCHY Jihocesky Autoklub V ACR CZE  Peugeot 207 0:40.846 0:02.425 11
24 50 Marcel SNOEIJERS Marcel Snoeijers NLD  Renault Mégane 0:41.130 0:02709 11
25 133 Jack THORNE Jack Thorne GBR  Renault Twingo 0:49.086 0:10.665 3

Total:25 Drivers included DNS: 0 ,DNF: 0, EXC: 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.
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ROUND 2// 10-12 MAY // SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS (BEL)
WORLD RX OF BENELUX

Super1600 SS-03
Free Practice 1 -
Lap Times
1. 48 Aydar NURIEV RUS  Audi A1
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:43.511 10.2 16.5 16.6 09:29:35.471
2. 00:40.366 09.5 14.0 16.8 09:30:15.837
3. 00:38.982 08.9 13.4 16.6 09:30:54.819
4. 00:38.537 08.7 13.6 16.0 09:31:33.356
5. 00:39.269 08.5 12.5 18.1 09:32:12.625
6. 00:38.421 08.7 13.2 16.4 09:32:51.046
7. 16:45.336 27.6 00.0 00.0 10:49:36.382
8. 00:42.781 09.8 14.4 18.4 10:50:19.163
9. 00:39.382 09.2 13.6 16.5 10:50:58.545
10. 00:39.258 09.2 13.3 16.6 10:51:37.803
11. 00:39.218 09.1 13.4 16.6 10:52:17.021
2. 19 Egor SANIN RUS Renault Twingo
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:41.797 09.8 14.8 17.0 09:23:13.831
2. 00:42.468 09.7 14.1 18.6 09:23:56.299
3. 00:40.998 08.9 13.8 18.1 09:24:37.297
4. 00:39.476 08.8 13.9 16.6 09:25:16.773
5. 00:42.372 08.8 16.7 16.8 09:25:59.145
6. 00:38.503 08.7 13.8 15.8 09:26:37.648
7. 22:50.540 1:06 00.0 00.0 10:49:28.188
8. 00:39.836 08.9 13.9 16.9 10:50:08.024
9. 00:39.946 08.9 14.4 16.5 10:50:47.970
10. 00:39.233 09.0 13.8 16.3 10:51:27.203
11.  00:40.654 09.1 12.8 18.6 10:52:07.857
3. 39 Artur EGOROV RUS  Audi A1
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:41.934 10.0 15.5 16.3 09:17:10.435
2. 00:40.285 09.1 14.4 16.6 09:17:50.720
3. 00:38.968 08.9 13.9 16.0 09:18:29.688
4. 00:38.568 08.9 13.8 15.7 09:19:08.256
5. 00:39.177 08.9 13.4 16.8 09:19:47.433
6. 00:40.313 08.9 15.1 16.2 09:20:27.746
7. 28:52.426 40.8 00.0 00.0 10:49:20.172
8. 00:41.133 09.4 14.9 16.7 10:50:01.305
9. 00:40.459 09.1 14.1 171 10:50:41.764
10. 00:40.713 09.2 12.9 18.4 10:51:22.477
11. 00:42.126 09.4 14.0 18.6 10:52:04.603
4. 95 Yuri BELEVSKIY CHE Audi A1l
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:40.239 09.2 14.2 16.7 09:17:00.166
2. 00:41.676 09.2 13.9 185 09:17:41.842
3. 00:42.595 09.2 14.6 187 09:18:24.437
4. 00:39.392 09.0 13.9 16.3 09:19:03.829
5. 00:38.963 08.9 14.0 15.9 09:19:42.792

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.
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ROUND 2// 10-12 MAY // SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS (BEL)
WORLD RX OF BENELUX

Super1600 SS-03
Free Practice 1 -
6. 00:39.154 09.3 13.5 16.3 09:20:21.946
7. 02:24.266 257 00.0 00.0 10:40:46.212
8. 00:40.381 09.3 14.3 16.6 10:41:26.593
9. 00:39.771 09.3 13.6 16.7 10:42:06.364
10. 00:39.950 09.1 12.8 17.9 10:42:46.314
11.  00:39.294 09.0 13.6 16.5 10:43:25.608
5. 75 Maximilien EVENO FRA  Citroén C2
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
7. 00:41.167 09.1 4.5 174 09:29:29.258
2. 00:40.529 09.0 13.5 17.8 09:30:09.787
3. 00:40.083 09.0 13.6 17.3 09:30:49.870
4. 00:39.540 08.8 13.9 16.7 09:31:29.410
5. 00:39.216 09.0 13.9 16.2 09:32:08.626
6. 00:39.969 08.9 13.3 17.7 09:32:48.595
7. 12:06.970 23.5 00.0 00.0 10:44:55.565
8. 00:41.637 09.4 14.0 18.1 10:45:37.202
9. 00:40.409 09.0 14.0 17.2 10:46:17.611
10. 00:39.802 08.9 13.6 17.2 10:46:57.413
11. 00:39.016 08.9 13.6 16.4 10:47:36.429
6. 7 Marat KNYAZEV RUS  Skoda Fabia
Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:40.935 09.2 145 171 09-23:07.353
2. 00:39.785 09.1 13.9 16.7 09:23:47.138
3. 00:40.538 08.8 13.3 18.3 09:24:27.676
4. 00:39.160 09.0 13.9 16.0 09:25:06.836
5. 00:40.470 08.9 13.2 18.2 09:25:47.306
6. 00:40.202 08.8 14.2 171 09:26:27.508
7. 18:31.278 20.5 00.0 00.0 10:44:58.786
8. 00:39.945 08.9 14.0 16.9 10:45:38.731
9. 00:39.981 08.9 13.2 17.8 10:46:18.712
10. 00:39.039 08.6 13.7 16.5 10:46:57.751
11. 00:40.290 08.9 13.3 17.9 10:47:38.041
7. 88 Ole-Henry STEINSHOLT NOR Skoda Fabia
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:43.128 10.2 15.2 17.6 09:35:36.171
2. 00:42.151 09.5 13.3 19.2 09:36:18.322
3. 00:40.242 09.1 14.4 16.7 09:36:58.564
4. 00:39.752 09.0 13.9 16.7 09:37:38.316
5. 00:39.377 09.0 13.6 16.6 09:38:17.693
6. 00:39.078 08.9 13.6 16.5 09:38:56.771
7. 14:48.183 15.5 00.0 00.0 10:53:44.954
8. 00:40.931 09.3 13.6 17.8 10:54:25.885
9. 00:41.119 09.6 13.8 17.6 10:55:07.004
10. 00:40.735 09.4 13.7 17.5 10:55:47.739
11. 00:40.573 09.0 13.5 17.9 10:56:28.312
8. 136Tomas KREJCIK CZE Skoda Citigo
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:41.742 09.5 15.1 17.0 09:29:27.648

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.
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WORLD RX OF BENELUX

Super1600 SS-03
Free Practice 1 -
2. 00:40.092 09.5 14.3 16.2 09:30:07.740
3. 00:40.327 09.2 13.6 17.4 09:30:48.067
4. 00:40.646 09.2 13.0 18.3 09:31:28.713
5. 00:39.398 09.3 13.7 16.3 09:32:08.111
6. 00:39.116 08.9 135 16.5 09:32:47.227
7. 21:11.728 215 00.0 00.0 10:53:58.955
8. 00:41.466 09.7 13.9 17.7 10:54:40.421
9. 00:40.562 09.5 13.8 17.2 10:55:20.983
10. 00:40.753 09.5 12.7 18.4 10:56:01.736
11. 00:40.619 09.6 13.6 17.3 10:56:42.355
9. 10 Janno LIGUR EST Skoda Fabia
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:41.168 09.8 14.9 16.4 09:17:05.694
2. 00:40.831 09.3 13.4 18.0 09:17:46.525
3. 00:40.059 08.9 14.1 16.9 09:18:26.584
4. 00:39.139 08.8 14.2 16.0 09:19:05.723
5. 00:40.927 09.0 14.0 17.8 09:19:46.650
6. 00:41.658 08.9 14.7 17.9 09:20:28.308
7. 02:20.008 45.7 00.0 00.0 10:40:48.316
8. 00:39.712 09.3 14.2 16.1 10:41:28.028
9. 00:39.420 09.0 14.0 16.3 10:42:07.448
10. 00:40.291 08.9 13.3 17.9 10:42:47.739
11. 00:39.274 09.0 14.0 16.1 10:43:27.013
10. 16 Josef SUSTA CZE Skoda Fabia
Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:41.978 09.3 15.9 16.6 09:35:47.140
2. 00:39.270 09.0 13.8 16.3 09:36:26.410
3. 00:40.256 09.0 134 17.7 09:37:06.666
4. 00:40.078 08.8 12.9 18.3 09:37:46.744
5. 00:39.148 08.9 135 16.6 09:38:25.892
6. 00:39.684 09.2 13.6 16.8 09:39:05.576
7. 14:50.211 47.6 00.0 00.0 10:53:55.787
8. 00:39.927 09.2 13.9 16.7 10:54:35.714
9. 00:40.682 09.2 12.9 18.4 10:55:16.396
10. 00:40.016 09.0 137 17.2 10:55:56.412
11. 00:40.269 08.9 13.6 17.6 10:56:36.681
11. 51 Marius BERMINGRUD NOR Skoda Fabia
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:40.737 09.6 14.8 16.2 09:16:51.704
2. 00:42.193 09.3 14.3 18.4 09:17:33.897
3. 00:39.211 08.9 14.3 15.9 09:18:13.108
4. 00:41.708 09.0 15.3 17.3 09:18:54.816
5. 00:39.160 08.8 14.2 16.0 09:19:33.976
6. 00:39.389 09.1 13.8 16.4 09:20:13.365
7. 24:49.641 00.0 00.0 00.0 10:45:03.006
8. 00:39.848 09.0 14.3 16.4 10:45:42.854
9. 00:39.298 09.0 13.9 16.2 10:46:22.152
10. 00:40.948 09.1 13.1 18.6 10:47:03.100

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.
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ROUND 2// 10-12 MAY // SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS (BEL)
WORLD RX OF BENELUX

Super1600 SS-03
Free Practice 1 -
11. 00:41.480 09.1 12.9 19.4 10:47:44.580
12. 15 Gergely MARTON HUN Audi A1
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:43.040 09.5 14.0 19.3 09:29:40.187
2. 00:40.029 09.4 13.7 16.7 09:30:20.216
3. 00:39.403 09.2 13.7 16.3 09:30:59.619
4. 00:41.499 09.2 13.2 18.9 09:31:41.118
5. 00:39.288 09.2 13.6 16.4 09:32:20.406
6. 00:39.702 09.2 13.6 16.8 09:33:00.108
7. 08:01.793 24.4 00.0 00.0 10:41:01.901
8. 00:39.466 09.2 14.0 16.2 10:41:41.367
9. 00:41.893 10.4 12.9 18.4 10:42:23.260
10. 00:39.189 09.2 13.5 16.4 10:43:02.449
11. 00:39.187 09.2 13.2 16.5 10:43:41.636
13. 57 Jakub WYSZYNSKI POL Volkswagen Polo
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:44.709 10.1 173 171 09:29:49.769
2. 00:41.083 09.5 14.3 171 09:30:30.852
3. 00:39.810 09.0 13.8 16.9 09:31:10.662
4. 00:41.611 09.2 13.6 18.7 09:31:52.273
5. 00:39.910 09.1 14.3 16.4 09:32:32.183
6. 00:39.405 08.8 14.0 16.5 09:33:11.588
7. 07:31.670 36.1 00.0 00.0 10:40:43.258
8. 00:42.231 09.6 13.6 19.0 10:41:25.489
9. 00:39.624 09.3 13.7 16.5 10:42:05.113
10. 00:39.611 09.2 13.6 16.7 10:42:44.724
11. 00:40.415 09.5 14.1 16.7 10:43:25.139
14. 37 Jimmy TERPEREAU FRA  Citroén C2
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:42.640 09.4 13.8 19.3 09:29:42.588
2. 00:41.244 09.3 13.8 17.9 09:30:23.832
3. 00:40.149 09.3 13.5 17.2 09:31:03.981
4. 00:40.078 09.1 13.4 17.5 09:31:44.059
5. 00:39.488 09.0 13.3 17.1 09:32:23.547
6. 00:39.480 08.8 13.3 17.2 09:33:03.027
7. 02:38.227 41.3 00.0 00.0 10:53:41.254
8. 00:39.924 09.3 13.8 16.6 10:54:21.178
9. 00:40.999 09.6 12.8 18.5 10:55:02.177
10. 00:40.464 09.3 13.4 17.6 10:55:42.641
11. 00:40.593 09.4 14.0 17.0 10:56:23.234
15. 20 Siim SALURI EST  Renault Twingo
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:40.958 09.3 14.3 17.2 09:23:02.956
2. 00:40.243 09.1 14.1 17.0 09:23:43.199
3. 00:40.234 09.1 14.5 16.6 09:24:23.433
4. 00:39.876 09.3 13.4 17.1 09:25:03.309
5. 00:40.464 09.1 12.7 18.5 09:25:43.773
6. 00:39.818 09.0 13.4 17.2 09:26:23.591

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.
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ROUND 2// 10-12 MAY // SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS (BEL)
WORLD RX OF BENELUX

Super1600 SS-03
Free Practice 1 .
7. 14:33.958 16.7 00.0 00.0 10:40:57.549
8. 00:41.583 09.4 13.6 18.4 10:41:39.132
9. 00:39.553 09.4 13.4 16.7 10:42:18.685
10. 00:40.474 09.0 13.9 17.4 10:42:59.159
11. 00:40.729 09.6 13.4 17.6 10:43:39.888
16. 89 Timur SHIGABUTDINOV RUS  Audi A1
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:43.205 10.0 14.8 18.3 09:35:42.507
2. 00:40.962 09.5 14.8 16.5 09:36:23.469
3. 00:39.899 09.1 14.5 16.2 09:37:03.368
4. 00:40.471 08.9 13.4 18.0 09:37:43.839
5. 00:40.221 08.9 14.5 16.6 09:38:24.060
6. 00:40.134 09.3 14.2 16.4 09:39:04.194
7. 01:26.904 451 00.0 00.0 10:49:31.098
8. 00:41.078 09.0 13.6 18.3 10:50:12.176
9. 00:41.940 09.1 13.3 19.4 10:50:54.116
10. 00:40.303 09.3 13.5 17.3 10:51:34.419
11. 00:41.615 08.9 14.1 18.4 10:52:16.034
17. 85 Guro MAJORMOEN NOR Citroén C2
Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:42.331 09.7 15.4 171 09:16:49.748
2. 00:42.583 09.7 14.5 18.2 09:17:32.331
3. 00:39.989 09.2 14.3 16.3 09:18:12.320
4. 00:42.950 09.3 14.0 19.5 09:18:55.270
5. 00:40.433 09.4 14.8 16.1 09:19:35.703
6. 00:40.366 09.1 14.0 17.2 09:20:16.069
7. 29:00.268 257 00.0 00.0 10:49:16.337
8.  00:42.118 10.2 14.4 173 10:49:58.455
9. 00:41.564 09.6 14.0 17.8 10:50:40.019
10.  00:41.645 09.6 13.0 18.9 10:51:21.664
11.  00:41.766 09.4 14.4 17.8 10:52:03.430
18. 3 Pavel VIMMER CZE Skoda Fabia
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:44.453 10.6 16.1 17.6 09:23:20.235
2. 00:41.999 10.1 14.6 171 09:24:02.234
3. 00:41.006 09.7 14.3 16.8 09:24:43.240
4. 00:42.074 09.4 13.4 19.1 09:25:25.314
5. 00:40.310 09.4 14.1 16.6 09:26:05.624
6. 00:40.593 09.2 14.4 16.8 09:26:46.217
7. 14:07.327 53.9 00.0 00.0 10:40:53.544
8. 00:42.464 09.4 15.2 17.7 10:41:36.008
9. 00:41.154 09.4 14.2 17.4 10:42:17.162
10. 00:41.272 09.3 14.5 17.3 10:42:58.434
11. 00:41.683 09.3 13.4 18.8 10:43:40.117
19. 117Radoslaw RACZKOWSKI POL Skoda Fabia
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:42.663 09.9 15.7 16.9 09:35:32.787
2. 00:41.769 09.9 14.3 17.5 09:36:14.556

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.
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A

FIA EUROPEAN
RALLYCROSS

CHAMPIONSHIP

MYNITER

FIA EUROPEAN RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP //
PRESENTED BY MONSTER ENERGY _

ROUND 2// 10-12 MAY // SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS (BEL)
WORLD RX OF BENELUX

Super1600 SS-03
Free Practice 1 -
3. 00:41.482 09.9 14.4 17.0 09:36:56.038
4. 00:42.440 09.9 13.9 18.5 09:37:38.478
5. 00:41.864 10.0 14.9 16.7 09:38:20.342
6. 00:40.490 09.5 14.2 16.6 09:39:00.832
7. 14:49.836 20.8 00.0 00.0 10:53:50.668
8. 00:41.269 09.8 14.3 17.0 10:54:31.937
9. 00:40.868 09.6 14.4 16.7 10:55:12.805
10. 00:42.141 09.6 13.5 18.9 10:55:54.946
11. 00:42.310 09.3 15.4 17.5 10:56:37.256
20. 18 Zsolt SZIJJ JOLLY HUN Skoda Fabia
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:44.053 10.3 14.4 19.2 09:23:12.979
2. 00:40.930 09.9 14.3 16.5 09:23:53.909
3. 00:40.812 09.6 14.6 16.5 09:24:34.721
4. 00:40.495 09.5 14.1 16.8 09:25:15.216
5. 00:46.821 09.0 19.1 18.6 09:26:02.037
6. 00:40.572 09.3 14.4 16.7 09:26:42.609
7. 18:29.622 21.2 00.0 00.0 10:45:12.231
8. 00:41.991 09.8 14.3 17.8 10:45:54.222
9. 00:40.982 09.8 14.0 17.0 10:46:35.204
10. 00:42.078 09.6 13.8 18.6 10:47:17.282
11. 00:40.994 09.6 13.8 17.4 10:47:58.276
21. 13 Andras FERJANCZ HUN Ford Fiesta
Lap Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:42.734 09.8 14.7 18.1 09:23:27.468
2. 00:42.978 09.9 16.0 16.9 09:24:10.446
3. 00:43.333 09.0 14.8 19.4 09:24:53.779
4. 00:41.757 09.3 14.8 17.5 09:25:35.536
5. 00:42.289 09.2 14.9 18.0 09:26:17.825
6. 00:42.509 09.3 15.2 17.9 09:27:00.334
7. 26:46.850 48.0 00.0 00.0 10:53:47.184
8. 00:42.465 09.7 14.7 17.9 10:54:29.649
9. 00:41.612 09.7 14.1 17.7 10:55:11.261
10. 00:41.620 09.3 133 18.8 10:55:52.881
11. 00:40.672 09.2 13.8 17.5 10:56:33.553
22. 128Jérémy LAMBEC FRA  Skoda Fabia
Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:43.489 10.6 15.5 17.3 09:16:58.399
2. 00:42.414 09.8 14.9 17.7 09:17:40.813
3. 00:40.955 09.5 14.5 16.8 09:18:21.768
4. 00:42.481 09.2 14.0 19.1 09:19:04.249
5. 00:40.733 09.7 14.3 16.6 09:19:44.982
6. 00:41.711 09.6 15.2 16.8 09:20:26.693
7. 24:40.709 37.6 00.0 00.0 10:45:07.402
8. 00:43.500 09.8 15.0 18.6 10:45:50.902
9. 00:42.944 09.7 14.8 18.3 10:46:33.846
10. 00:42.307 09.8 14.5 17.9 10:47:16.153
1. 00:42.815 09.3 13.8 19.6 10:47:58.968

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.
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A
y

RALLYCROSS
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Super1600

Free Practice 1

MYNITER

FIA EUROPEAN RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP //

PRESENTED BY MONSTER ENERGY _
ROUND 2// 10-12 MAY // SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS (BEL)

WORLD RX OF BENELUX

SS-03

23. 96 Marcel SUCHY

CZE Peugeot 207

Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:46.351 10.4 17.2 18.6 09:16:46.357
2. 00:42.046 10.1 15.1 16.8 09:17:28.403
3. 00:41.767 10.2 14.6 16.8 09:18:10.170
4. 00:42.580 09.6 14.0 18.9 09:18:52.750
5. 00:40.846 09.4 14.6 16.7 09:19:33.596
6. 00:41.152 09.2 15.2 16.7 09:20:14.748
7. 25:01.763 22.6 00.0 00.0 10:45:16.511
8. 00:41.125 09.3 14.6 171 10:45:57.636
9. 00:42.183 09.8 14.5 17.7 10:46:39.819
10. 00:42.764 09.4 14.1 19.1 10:47:22.583
11. 00:41.476 09.3 13.3 18.8 10:48:04.059

24. 50 Marcel SNOEIJERS NLD Renault Mégane

Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 00:43.552 10.2 15.5 17.8 09:23:25.314
2. 00:43.323 09.8 16.3 17.1 09:24:08.637
3. 00:42.874 09.1 16.0 17.6 09:24:51.511
4. 00:41.141 09.2 14.9 17.0 09:25:32.652
5. 00:43.536 09.4 14.5 19.5 09:26:16.188
6. 00:41.130 09.2 14.6 171 09:26:57.318
7. 22:25.847 47.4 00.0 00.0 10:49:23.165
8. 00:43.164 09.4 14.8 18.8 10:50:06.329
9. 00:43.772 09.9 14.0 19.7 Joker Lap 10:50:50.101
10. 00:42.646 09.8 14.9 17.8 10:51:32.747
11. 00:42.121 09.7 14.7 17.5 10:52:14.868

25. 133Jack THORNE GBR Renault Twingo

Lap  Laptime Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Joker Time of day
1. 04:07.993 10.8 2:39 1:18 09:38:54.353
2. 01:56.076 1:03 00.0 00.0 10:40:50.429
3. 00:49.086 104 18.2 20.3 10:41:39.515

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquires.
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